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46|82150Gupta Durgesh 

33 

16-Gupta Mohan 

34 

35 
36 
37 

Anti-ragging Reference ID 

38 

Ambre Tanishka 

39 

Ansari Mohd Tohid 
Ansari Mohinuddin 

Bera Esha 

Ansari Raheem Alam 

F.Y. B. Pharm. (Div A) 

Bhosale Yuthika 

22 |Jaiswar Sakshi 

Chaudhari Vishal 
Chaudhary Mohammad Gufran 
Choudhary Rakesh 

Dhuria Jay 
Choudhary Toukir 

Dsouza Jessica 

Gaud Anjali 
Gupta Dipanshi 

Gupta Nitesh 
|Gupta Pankaj 

|Gupta Prince Kumar 
Gupta Priyanshu 
Jadhav Tushar 

Kabadi Mohammed Affan 
Kanu Rajan 
Khan Aawez Abdul 

32 Kulkarni Minal 

Khan Jaffar Javed 

Khan Mohd Amjad 
Khan Musheer Ahmed 
Khan Shifa Z 
Khan Uzma H 

Khopade Shrupti 

Mallah Prabhakar 

|Mallick Aleena 
|Mariyam Mohd Rashid 
Maurya Chetan 
Maurya Poonam R 
Misal Sahil 

Mishra Ishani 

Anti-ragging Reference Id 
3723286 
3723376 
3724639 
3727690 
3720649 
3723003 
3729626 
3722893 
3706761 
3730369 
3650987 
3727522 
3723297 
3709001 

3725497 
3683242 

3685346 
3724361 

3721218 
3655505 

3675301l 
3724399 
3724114 

3675213 
3728290 

3720339 

3720030 

3824103 

3685452 
3917538 

3727700 

3708613 

3724532 

3723210 
3721034 

3723545 
3724723 

3724639 

MES 

VISION: To Be recognized as the Institution providing quality education in Pharmacv to serve the health care sector 



oEGEOF PHARMACY 

Prepared by: -

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 
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50 
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52 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

H. K. COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY 

PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), 
MUMBAI400102 

Mishra Yashvi A 
Mondal Anurup 
Mourya Deepak 
Naik Yashvi R 
Namaye Om 
Nare Tanmayee T 

NAAC accreditcd Grade $A" 

Numberdar Mehraj Banu 
Panda Asutosh K 

Patel Khushi R 

Patel Zainab 

Patil Vedant 
Pawashkar A Zakariya 

Mr. Prathmesh Kothawade 

Prajapati Harsh S 

Class Incharge (F.Y. B.Pharm-Div A) 

AARN 
'H 

MUMe 

102 

3723616 

3648631 
3730303 

37583 1 4 
3671264 

3725297 

3723654 

3722466 

3721126 

3648964 

3727371 

3733577 

3725393 

NES 

Dr. Tushar Lokhande 

Principal 

FRONCIPAL 
H.K.CQLLHGE OF PHA: 

Ipwari (W, 

ehonde 
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Roll No. 

53 
54 

S6 

S7 

Ms. Sayli Sawant 

S8 

60 

62 

63 

64 

6S 

6 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

00 

101 

102 

103 

104 

Name of Student 

Maharashtra Education Society's 
H.K.College of Pharmacy 

First Year B.Pharmacy (Div B) 

Prajapati Sanjana 
Prajapati Suraj 
Qureshi Inayat 
Raghuvanshi shambhavi 
Saiyed Saniya 
Salian Sakshi 
Salunke Vedika 
Sawant Apita 
Sawant Sayli 

Sayyed Sanobar 
Sayyed Umair 
Shah Adeen 

Shah Tanishq 
Shaikh Aijaz 

Shaikh Ayesha 
Shaikh Furkan 
Shaikh Gousiya 
Shaikh Mecza 
Shaikh Mehreen 
Shaikh Mohammad Rizwan 
Shaikh mohd Kaif 
Shaikh Rehmatbi 
Shaikh Sufiyan 
Sharma Bhumika 
Sharma Komal 

Shukla Saraansh 
Siddique Iram 
Singh Akanksha 
Singh Arpita 
Singh Roshni 
Singh Sakshi 
Sinha Prashant 
Sunasara Fetamasugra 
Sutar Manisha 
Tamboli Laiba 

Tambu Amaan 
Thakur Mayank 
Tiwari Priyanka 

Tripathi Ankush 
|Tunge Mrunmai 
Usmani Humna 

Vaze Atharva 
Vishwakarma Dhruy 
Waris Mohd Arshad 
Yadav Darshan 
Yadav Dihiraj 
Yadav Juhi 
Yadav Lax1mi 
Yadav Pranit 

Yadav Priya 
Yadav Rajan 
Yadav Ritesh 

Class Incharge (F.Y. B.Pharm-Div B) 

OF 

Anti-ragging Reference Id 

PHARM 
MUMBA 

3724096 
3943328 
3770590 
3764911| 

3669217 
3650095 
3722078 
3708357 
3708664 
3725306 
3705140 
3786056 
3948837 
3726418 
3714847 
3943245 
3723865 
3724828 
3714228 

2306889 
3661443 
3708965 
3710808 

3684291 
3806109 
3715758 
3818702 
3724834 

3649615 

3723792 
3650095 
3651634 
3724017 

3708743 
3887683 

3651229 
3651511 
3726210 
3723449 
3724138 

3707632 
3948144 

3717308 
3683274 

3723966 
3704246 
3777698 

3689338 
3804704 

3723269 

3651666 

3722532 

Dr. Tuslhar Lokhande 
Principal 
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14 

16 

HK 
roLLECE 0F PHARA 

PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, oGESHWARI (W, MUMBAI 400102 

Name of students 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Barai Bhargesh 

Bhise Vaishnavi 

Chauhan Sarita 

Chaurasiya Alka V 

Chaurasiya Ananya 
Chitalia Anukul 

Choudhary Vikram 

Deshmukh Pradnesh 

Gaud Arun Kumar 

Goswami Pradeep 

Gouri Nasreen 

Gupta Arpita 

Gupta Champa 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Gupta Hemant 

Gupta Payal 

Gupta Rupali 

Antiragging Reference Numbers 
Second Year- Division A (2023-24) 

Reference Number Roll No 

3189252 

3186851 

3189689 

3164864 

3222055 

3222368 

3220980 

3151093 

323932 1 

3149136 

3225248 

3222449 

3221074 

3147889 

3221121 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Name of students 

Hakim Nirmitee 

Hussain Aquib 
Jaiswal Sandeep 

Kumar 

Jaiswar Priti Manoj 
Sunita 

Jethva Mabek 

Kabariya Muskan 

Kandu Yash 

Kanojia Mansi 

Kanojiya Dheeraj 
Kesarwani Kashish 

Khan Aysha 

Khan Moh Sohel 

Khan Mohd. Sharik 
Khan Mudassir 

Husain 

Khan Saquib 

Khan Shoaib Hashim 

Reference 
Number 

3147714 

3259435 

3222095 

3223172 

3144169 

3153996 

3266746 

3236462 

3240100 

3148242 

3251558 

3262092 

3252435 

3247216 

3204611 

3154040 

TEL NO.: 022-2688462 /26788709 / 26774639 / 26776221 FAX NO. 022-26790095 
Email: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in website: www.hkcp,edu.in 
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40 

41 

42 
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43 

PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 

Khan Shoiab Shakil 

H.K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Khetle Saloni 

Kushwaha Om 

Mathapati Shreyas 

Memon Sufiyan 

Mishra Anshika 

Mishra Ritesh 

Mishra Somesh 

Nimje Simran 

Pandey Aditi 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Pandey Arisia 

Class Incharge 

Second Year B.Pharm-Division A 

3251829 

3192565 

3147667 

3147632 

3189331 

3221231 

3274253 

3221020 

3156856 

3157074 

3253630 

44 

Email: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

Pandey Khushi 

Pandey Nishant 

Pandey Prafull 

Pandey Shreya 

Parab Saloni 

Pathan Fazal 

Patwa Mohan 

Poojary Anusha 

Qazi Mubashira 

Rai Riya 

Principal 

3147651 

3222303 

website: www.hkcp.edu.in 

3156415 

3147851 

3148169 

3148186 

3148955 

3148448 

3155924 

Dr. Tushar Lokhande 

3148653 

TEL NO.: 022-2688462 |26788709 / 26774639 | 26776221 FAX NO. 022-26790095 
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54 

55 
56 

59 

57 

58 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 
73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

87 
88 

84 

85 

89 

86 

Maharashtra Education Society's 

H.K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 
S.Y Division-B. AY-2023-2024 

Name od Students 

Rajbhar Rohit 
Rajput Sanket 
Rangrez Sanna 

Sankpal Ekta 
Sayed Meezan Fatima 
Sayyed Mohammed 
Ismail 
Shaikh Azra Aslam 
Shaikh Mohammad Anas 
Shaikh Mohammed 

Sanabil 

Shaikh Mohd Rizwan 
Shaikh Naved 

|Shaikh Saima 
Shaikh Saniya 

|Shaikh Shakeela Iqbal 
Shaikh Shifa 

Shaikh Wahaj 
Sharma Abhijeet 
Sharma Amit Kumar 

|Sharma Chandan 
Sharma Deep 
Sharma Prem 

|Shelar Anushka 
Shende Swarangi 
|Shinde Tanvi 
Shirke Janhavi 

|Siddiqui lqra 
Siddiqui Misbah 
Singh Aayushi 
Singh Dipeshkumar 
Singh Rishita 
Singh Shruti 
Singh Stuti 
Tabraiz Shamsh 

Tiwari Aniket 
Tiwari Sneha 
Tripathi Shreenarayan 

Anti-Ragging Ref ID No. 

3287243 

3222239 
3184529 

3149050 

3141662 

3201507 

3184578 

3175719 

3522287 

3287195 
3287058 

3134320 
3186923 

3144375 

3191448 
3158286 

3136739 

3196984 

3141903 
3135137 

3144148 
3186557 

3147340 

3197331 

3186047 
3147923 

3155478 

3136089 
3135755 

3186910 
3137525 

3538220 

3156593 

3127062 

3310814 

GF PHAD. 
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92 

93 
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95 

96 
97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

Prepared by 

Upadhyay Kishan 
Vachheta Vishal 
Varma Aditya 
Verma Shubhanm 
Vishwakarma Abhishek 
Vishwakarma Priyam 
Vishwakarma Shweta 

Vohra Sidrah 
Vora Taha 
Yadav Ankit 
Yadav Ayush 
Yadav Rahul 
Yadav Santosh 
Yadav Suchit Kumar 
Yadav Vikas 

Yadav ishal 

Ms. Jayshree Sharma 

hams 

RMAC 

3287202 

3158281 

3287276 
3145398 

3144443 
3135170 

3137226 

3124825 
3146642 

3171460 

3143969 
3293676 

3287489 
3150533 

3287263 

3186723 

Dr. Tushal Lokhande 

Principal 
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19 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 

Anti-ragging Registration Number 
Third Year B. Pharm Division A 

Name 

Agrawal Gaurav Vinod 

Ansari Saziya Zafar 
Ansari Shama Mohammad Rasid 

Ansari Umardeen Faroog 

Ayesha Sarfraz Alam 

Bhardwaj Aarti Babulal 
Bhosle Neha Kiran 

Chaubey Devansh Akhilesh 
Crasto Kenan Dolrich 

Dilshad Akhtar 

(2023-24) 

Dauva Mohammad Abdul Majid 

Dubey Krishnakant Jilajeet 

Dubey Om Shivprasad 
Ekhande Pushkar Chandrakant 

Gupta Abhishek Shrikant 

Gupta Aniket Ramtirth 

Gupta Om Rajendra Prasad 

Gupta Kumari Trupti Rajeshkumar 

Gupta Mahek Fagulal 

Anti-ragging Registration 
Number 
5896563 

5890380 

588409 

5882105 

5890516 

5882466 

5885284 

5878467 

5878565 

5882670 

3260963 

5883669 

5884566 

5884463 

5890114 

5888384 

5881889 

5882521 

5882284 

TEL NO.: 022-2688462 /26788709/ 26774639 / 26776221 FAX N0. 022-26790095 
Email: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in website: www.hkqp.edu.in 
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34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

32 

36 

No. 

31 

29 

30 

K 

27 

26 

28 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

21 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Gupta Malishka Satyanarayan 

Gupta Smita Amaresh 

Jaiswal Raj Suraj 

Gupta Vipul Raj Rajanikumari 

Jaiswal Rajesh Indal 

Jaiswar Aklesh kumar Bakelal 

Jamadar Faraz Sabir 

Name 

Khan Abubakr Noor Alam 

Khan Ayesha 

Khan Afroz Ahmed Riyaz Ahmed 

Khan M Azeem 

Kh¡n Faiz Mohammad Shamim 

Khan Mahira Nahid Mahfoozurrahman 

Khan Mohammad Irfan Feroz 

Khan Mohammad Sahil Raziuddin 

Khan Mohammad Sehjan 

Khan Mohd Saad Ahmed Raza 

Khan Mohd. Ayaan Mujib 

Khan Rumana Raees 

Anti-ragging 
Registration Numnber 

5902529 

5884485 

5881901 

5882013 

5891048 

280891 

5896159 

5888391 

5892055 

5890314 

2071849 

5890032 

2071711 

5882729 

5882130 

5882120 

5882218 

5901500 

5899457 

5883995 
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Roll 
No. 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

54 
55 

Pregared by 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL .SOCIETY'S 

56 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Class In-Charge 

Khan Saqib Abdul Rehman 

Name 

Khan Walia Islamuddin 

Khatri Anisha bano Aslam Khan 

Lakhan Tanisha Vijay 

Lohat Aishwarya 

Malviya Khushi 

Malviya Rahul Ramlal 

Mishra Manya Jitendra 

Mishra Raj Ramprakash 

53 Pandey Aradhana Laxminarayan 

Mokal Aakanksha Kishor 

Momin Mohammed Amir Irfan 

Multani Abubakr Bashir 

Pandey Akshay Jayprakash 

Pandey Ayush Ramanand 

Pandey Shambhavi Vijay kumar 
Pandey Shivam Rajesh 

Third Year B. Pharm Division A 

Anti-ragging Registration Number 
5882082 
5884236 
5881873 
5879552 
2071786 

2071595 

5888593 

5882530 

5883307 

5881652 

5901037 

5884441 

5883445 

5872453 

5883117 

3338495 

5883866 

Dr. Tushar Lokhande 

Principal 

TEL NO.: 022-2688462/ 26788709/ 26774639 / 26776221 FAX NO. 022-267002 
Email: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in website: www.hkcp.edu.in 
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64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
71 
72 
73 

74 

75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

81 
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84 
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87 

88 

89 

Anti-ragging Registration Details 
H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY THIRD YEAR B. PHARMACY (2023-2024) (SEM V) B DIVISION 

Student Name 
Pathak Khushi Chandrakant 
Poojary Trupti Manohar 
Prajapati Aditya Dhananjay 
Prajapati Naina Ganagaram 
Qureshi Aman Amin 
Qureshi Atif Abbasali 
Qureshi Samir Salim 
Rane Anurag Gajanan 
Rizvi Ali Syed Khadim 
Roshan Effa Mukhtar 
Salema huzaifa 
Sanghvi Priyal Nilesh 
Sanghvi Shruti Ramesh 
Sarkhot Muzammil Firoz 
Satam Anushka Sanjay 
Sayed Nusrat 
Shah Salman Sharif 
Shaikh Gulam Nabi 
Shaikh Hamza Bilal 
Shaikh Iram Shazia Iqbal 
Shaikh Mohd Fariduddin 
Shaikh Mohd Sibtain Raz 
Shaikh Mohd. Zaid Javed 
Shaikh Sahil Mohd. Salim 
Shaikh Sharik Mohammad Saqib Shaw Prince Mukhlal 
Sheth Kushal Aribhant 
Shetty Omkar Shivanna 
Siddique Mehvish Mohd Shahid 

|Siddquai Hamaad Mohd Tahir 
Singh Juhi Sanjiv 

|Singh Pallavi Vijay 

Registration Number 
3236114 
3226241 
3223747 
3221641 
3222980 
3200842 
3240571 
3260669 
3222896 
3253442 
3235961 
3225737 
3222989 

3236773 
3255406 
3260850 
3263594 
3205022 
3237196 
3263390 
3260674 
3236468 
3255621 
3236099 
3198844 

3199630 

3200289 

3199620 
3236560 
3238620 

3231266 
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96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

|Singh Rajatkumar Arvind 
Tarade Aaditya Suryakant 
Thakur Pratiksha 
Tiwari Natasha Shailendra 
Tripathi Ankit Arvind 

Usmani Ifa Intezar 
Vaishnav Arvinddas Radheshyam 
Varma Shivam Rajkumar 
Varma Shubham Rajkumar 
Vishwakarma Roshani 
Waghmode Aditya Santosh 
|Waragade Sumit Ashok 
Yadav Abhishek Chandrashekhar 
Yadav Abhishek Lalbahadur 

Yadav Abhishek Tejbhan 
Yadav Akash Gulabdhar 

Yadav Akash Nandlal 

Yadav Anuj Ramashankar 

Yadav Brijbhushan Radheshyam 
Yadav devendrakumar Rajendraprasad 
Yadav Dyanshankar Ramvilas 
Yadav Neetu Suresh 

Yadav Prachi Vinod 

Yadav Priya Arunkumar Rita 
Yadav Rushabh Ajad 

Yadav Vivekkumar Indrajeet 

PHAN, 

3255628 

3234970 

3255295 

3260870 

3228430 

3201698 

3255296 

3255568 

3255661 

3203088 

3222870 

3235955 

3235963 

3244280 

3243779 

3256863 

3257704 

3260141 

3228520 

3223395 

3244084 

3256422 

3226152 

3260680 

3236213 

3255323 
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19 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 

Anti-ragging Registration Number 
Final Year B. Pharm Division A 

Ansari Farhan 
Bari Aarti 

Name 

Chaturvedi Shivam 

Chaurasiya Aman 
Chitroda Mittal 

Choudhary Bharat 
Choudhary Karan 
Chourasia Yash 

Desale Neha K 

Dubey Aryan Arvind 

Dubey Dhiraj 
E John M Esakkimuthu 

Farooqui lqra 
Fernandes Winona 

Gharat Mrunmai 

Gupta Anchal 

Gupta Pallavi 

(2023-24) 

Gupta Sagar S 
Gupta Sahil 

Anti-ragging Registration 
Number 
3558900 
3557858 
3558450 

3679230 

3553916 

3552814 

3558445 

5282914 

3554882 

3552747 

3558258 

3553369 
3557411 

3552965 

3557885 

3569743 

3553 182 

3552775 

3558447 

TEL NO.: 022-2688462 / 26788709 / 26774639 / 26776221 FAX NO. 022-2679009 

Email: pharmacy.director@hkep.edu.in website: www.hkcp.edu.in 
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Roll 

29 

No. 

27 

28 

23 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

PRATIKSHA NAGAR OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 

Gupta Sudhir 

H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Gupta Tanuja C 
Gupta Tanuja S 

Gupta Vandana 
Jaiswal Vaibhav 

Kabre Saanika 

Jatu Mohammed Saad 

Kamtekar Rohit C 
Kanse Mansi 

Khamitkar Asharani P 
Khan Anaida 

Khan Ashraf 

Khan Atif 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Khan Faisal 

Khan Faiza 

Khan Mahhak 

Khan Masnoon A 

Name 

Khan Mohammed Saad 

Khan Mohammed Shahid 

Anti-ragging 
Registration Number 

Email: pharmacy.drector@hkcpe 

3558386 

5314858 
3553043 

3553243 

3001912 

3679247 

3553600 

5282130 

3553386 

3553733 

3553586 

3530516 

3553218 

3553100 

3553493 

2065122 

5314057 
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MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Khan Mohd. Arif 

Laddhad Chanchal N 

Mantri Sadichha 

Maredia Halima 

Mishra Adarsh 

Mishra Gaurav 

Mulani Muskan 

Prepared by 

Pal Dipanshu L 

Pal Simpal 

Pal Suman 

Pal Sumit M 

Parmar adnan 

Pasi Varun 

Pathan Rizwan 

Class In-Charge 

Name 

Final Year B. Pharm Division A 

Anti-ragging 
Registration 

Number 
3563452 

3557648 
3553848 

3559014 

3553460 

3557593 

3553776 

5282220 

3553715 

3552766 

3622708 
358112 

3552869 

5282547 

Dr. Tushar Lokhande 

Principal 

website: www.hkcp.edu.in 
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54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

Maharashtra Education Society's 

Harshal Patil 

Final Year B.Pharmacy (Division B) 

Vaidehi Patil 

Suraj Prajapati 

Meezan rizvi 

Geet Manish Raut 

Rohin James 
Aman Ruikar 

Himantri saha 

Nidhi Savla 

Humayun 

Sayed Anam Begum 

Sayyed Mahnaz 
Ismail Shah 
Samiksha Shah 

Afzal Shaikh 

Alina bi shaikh 

Aman shaikh 

HK College of Pharmacy 

Fiza Shaikh 

NAME 

Atif Husain Shaikh 

Sufiyan shaikh 

Mariyam alim shaikh 

Shaikh Muskan Arsheen Yousuf 

Ayush Sharma 

Jitendra Singh Shaktawat 

Dipti Sharma 

ANTIRAGGING ID 

3542358 

3534560 

3529117 

3536649 

3531118 

3528645 

3530172 

3542517 

3531673 

3534986 

3535282 

3528516 

3542373 

2995207 

3543619 

3529210 

3542625 

2143618 

3542012 

3202052 

3530462 

3531612 

3054198 

3533270 

3531104 
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79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

Prepared by 
Ms.Vaishali Patel 

Luv sharma 

Shubham Sharma 
lanhvi Shetty 
Huma Siddiqui 
Chirag singh 
Ritik singh 
Sneha Singh 
Vishwajeet singh 
Tehreen surve 
Zaim Surve 

Samriddhi Thorat 

Prathamesh Tiwari 

Vidhi Trivedi 

Tuba shamim 

Aman Varma 

Nandini Verma 

Sachin Vishwakarma 

Vinayak Pandharinath Wadekar 

Aakash yadav 
Gudiya yadav 

Kajal Yadav 
Khushboo sagar Yadav 
Yadav Pratik Muneshwarprasad 

Priya Yadav 
Sachin Yadav 

Shivam S.B Yaday 

Shubham Yadav 

Class incharge (Final Year B.Pharm Divi B) 

3535881 
3542519 

3530541 

3541385 

3542475 

3552560 

3534717 
3542091 

3529646 

3529261 

3542858 

3548827 

3555336 

3542146 

3543125 

3535049 

3539154 

3544918 

3542847 

3536231 

3546510 

3543332 

3531218 

3542306 

3542230 

4809449 

Dr.Tushar NLokhande 

Principal 
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